Name of Corporate Debtor: M/s Future Retail Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 20th July 2022
List of Creditors as on 15th March 2023

Sr. No. Category of Creditor y of claims r | y of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claim not admitted Amount of claim
contigent claim under verification
No. of Amount No. of Amount
claims claims
1 Operational Creditors(Employees) 5,925 2,010,928,513 29 1,144,070,505 - 866,858,007 -
2 Operational creditors (Government Dues) 114 6,420,495,917 67 1,156,869,869 319,071,655 4,944,554,393 -
3 Operational creditors (other than Workmen 4,134 84,633,539,432 3,064 79,998,448,196 91,347,015 4,543,744,219 -
andEmployees and Government Dues)
Total 10,173 93,064,963,862 3,160 82,299,388,570 | 410,418,670 10,355,156,619 -

Notes:

1 The above list of creditors reflects claims received by IRP/RP upto October 18, 2022, verified as on March 15, 2023.

2 The RP has maintained a separate list of claims received after the 90th day from ICD (i.e., October 18, 2022), which the RP is not in a position to verify on account of the provisions of Regulation 12(2) of the
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Process) Regulations, 2016 which provide as follows: “(2) A creditor, who fails to submit claim with proof within the
time stipulated in the public announcement, may submit the claim with proof to the interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, as the case may be, on or before the ninetieth day of the
insolvency commencement date.”

3 Claims of the creditors have been verified (to the extent possible) and admitted basis documents shared by claimants. Due to non-availability of information, supporting documents and personnel from the
corporate debtor, and in order to solicit cooperation and assistance from the relevant stakeholders, the resolution professional has filed application under Section-19 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy
Code, 2016. The resolution professional shall revise the amounts of claims admitted, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision in accordance with Regulation 14 of the
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

4 Below-mentioned claims are categorized as “contingent”:
i.) The claims filed on the basis of show cause notice issued to the corporate debtor by the relevant statutory authority are subject to outcome of the proceedings before the relevant authority and have
been categorized as contingent claims.
ii.) The claim is subject to outcome of the proceedings before the relevant authority due to the matter being sub-judice before such authority and have been categorized as contingent claims .

5 Below-mentioned claims are categorized as “not admitted”:
i.)Claims filed in respect of the transactions of Claimants with an entity other than the Corporate Debtor, not involving any claim against the Corporate Debtor, have not been admitted.
ii.) Claimants who have filed both a correct and incorrect form, in such a case, the incorrect form has not been considered.
iii.) Claims of Claimants who have not submitted requisite details for the purpose of verification despite several reminders have not been admitted

For employee claims refer to Point 6 below

6 Employee claims:
i. Claims of the creditors have been verified (to the extent possible) and admitted basis documents shared by the purported authorized representative on behalf of FRL Employee Welfare Association.

ii. RP has received letter of authorization of the aforementioned purported authorized representative. However RP has not received any supporting document to validate the correctness of the authority
given by the FRL employee welfare association. The claim is subject to receipt and verification of the supporting documents to verify the authority given to the purported authorized representative.

iii. Claims of employees, wherever claimed by both purported authorized representative under Form E as well as employees individually, have been considered and verified basis the claim submitted by
purported authorized representative under Form E.

iv. Dues towards provident fund, wherever claimed by both EPFO as well as employees, has been considered and verified basis the claim submitted by EPFO under government dues claims.

v. RP has received claims from certain employees amounting to INR 5.18 Cr which could not be verified (including on the breakup of such amount between salary and any statutory payments, if any) and
have not been admitted due to lack of documents despite follow ups with such claimants. Such claims are subject to further updation in accordance with Regulation 14 in case of receipt of additional
information.

7 The list remains subject to further verification and updations by RP basis any revision in claims made by the claimants/additional documents provided by the claimants and / or the corporate debtor.
The said list of creditors (and further modifications to the list of creditors) will be duly uploaded on the website of the Corporate Debtor, IBBI and will be shared in the virtual data room for access to
prospective resolution applicants.



i T CIRP: July 20, 2022; 2055
(Amountin INR]
Sr.No. ‘Details of Claimant Government Detais of Claim received. Detais of Claim Adritted ‘Amount of Remarks,if any
Contingent Claim that may be set off admitted
Date of Receipt Nature of Claim
(MM/oD/YYYY) party? incoc
+[cesTece - 595,470,069 147015 N 211863507 4702087557 [ Moo 3485
Taces 192022 100.53.490 193.53.498 - N - - s
[y e— anzoz2 7411965 N 3760237 116913015 |Moe 3485
an2022 121740341 - N - N
£51C (Bangsios s Bnz0z2 140779 - N 1330005 [rY)
1Benga) a0z 0671 - N 1328155 54506365 |Moie 3485
7 k . arer ap2072 291060,196 N oo s
] Deparmentof Trade and Taxes (ow Deth) - ana7opse - N - s
o] Deparmentor - - Mo 33452850 |Note
10]CT 8 GST Officer (Odishal - 10315532 - N - - noes
11]CT 8 GST offcer (Ocisha) so172022 - No 778664 [Note s
2] Stto Tares Gujara sonnar2022 270841 - N - - Inoes
3] ESIC (Mo - 170138 - N 503000 o384
i 2022 Toss 107 - N asrare —Inoesas
15 Mahandapal Thoker VAT (Saes Ta) sor17i2022 - N 21607501 |Note 5
N - - N - 1.450.406 |Note 5
7 ESIC (Viyveds, Anchrs Pradesh) anz072 102743 - Mo 1357863 [OrY)
rami ) - - - N - 2059669 [Note s
anz072 - N 2058649 [Note s
N - N - 180,162 [ote
21[£51C (Nows, New Dam) - - Mo o051z )
N N - N - 51502 | Note s
23] GsT & Contal Excie - - Mo 01250 Note 4
" - ey - N - s
: - No. 361,131 [Note's
w2022 4200 - N 250525 - |noesas
21 €1 Carperation w4022 305453 - N 3805 o324
octa) Son1ar2022 N - N - 208,448 [note's
ep072 Tazaa0 N 2568 99931 [Note 3485
anaz0zz N - N - 201857 Now's
21 E51C (Nows, New Dam) 0172022 192248 - N 6558 o324
- sr2156 - N 1aa54 Inoesas
[ ESic (NowDatn) anez0z2 - Mo 3083 Note 4
o o) son7i2022 64800 - N a1 — |noesas
ppp— - - N 172577 |note 5
w2072 - - N 2300 - Inotes
a P aaz022 - Mo 126001 |Note s
5] ESIC (Noa New Do - Tim060 - N 127 - |noesas
et anz072 - N 35727 [Nt
- 2000 - N 10961 - Inoesas
41 E51C (ndore, Maonya Prage ap2022 15578 N 0452 (YY)
2022 5523 - N a7 —|noesas
43 £51C (Nagpur, vanarsr - - N 90550 [note s
w2022 v - N 74 - |noesas
15 E51C (Mysore, Tami N 2022 11010 N 207 27950 |note 2485
punan - o210 - N 2085 - Inoesas
a anez0z2 - N 50842 [Notes
Tama o) - 1208 - N 029 27659 [mote 3485
49 E51C (ero, Meharen anez0z2 w3476 N 3900 (YY)
2022 aa13 - N 2001 — Inoesas
51]ESIC (ysore, Tami Nedu) - 1513 N 55 17,560 [Note 3425
annz0zz s - N 2508 99031 [note 485
£51C B0 So7z2022 - Mo 15317 [Note's
rasosn anonz2 - - N Za900 - Inoes
£51C a0 1062022 - N 15317 Noto 4
Son7i2022 1201 - No. a3  Inoesas
B - 167 N 07 [yY)
20526 - N 06 Now 384
E51C (Mysore, Tamd N 2072 - N 1982 [netes
“Tama o anm0r T - N S50 - |noesas
61]esic - - N 35727 [nees
- Taa710 - N - 5605 (ot 385
anz072 E Mo ot s
N 0500 - N 17580  Inoesas
an2072 20515 N ot s
66 [E51C (Trunetvel, Tami racu] - 747 - N 19180  Inoesas
o7 ke ap2072 26484 N oo s
23017 - N - s
o]Esic (e ) - 10,080 N 203 o384
Sortarz0z2 1672 - N e Now 384
7 P So182022 - N 15,458 Note's
202 15613 - N - - Inoes
e 0172022 12028 N 1852 o324
son7i2022 - - N - 1362 [Notes
£51C  Emaku, Kerel 52022 0520 N 2476 [noto 385
R - 0280 - N o7as Mot 384
7] ESIC (Mourai Tamd nasu) Tone0z2 a4z N 484 144 [Nore 3485
Taminag) N 0506 - N 20 - Inoesas
£51C (B ragosh] Sor1ez022 215 N 40 [roie3as
o787 - N E - Inoesas
o ke - 96036 N G2s540] 385763 [Now 3485
E51C  Noa. New Dem) a0 0736 - N 6o - Inoesas
Raesin Sona022 8860 N Tass (YY)
a2z - - N - 10324 [Notes
Thnesur ap2072 - N s0z64 Note 4
Sortannzs 7oen - N 208  Inoesas
o7 |Esic (8o - 2308 N oo s
“Tama g Soranzz - - N - 970 [notes
oo Esic (8o auz0z2 67 N oo s
o0 [ESIC (Satom. Tam Nads | Sortannz - - o - o114 [Nowes
91[Esic (saem Tami Nadu) - 500t N 1210 (YY)
o2esic sro anwz0zz 30544 - N s570 Inoesas
93] Esic Kosata 72022 - Mo 3352900 [
o4 [Eeic pune an022 - - N 3218616 Noted
95 [Esic Pune anzoz2 - N 2001243 [
2022 e - N 10i9 ~ Inoesas
97 Esic Kowata 72022 - N 166405 [
an2022 - N N sssen Noted
- - N 69520 [
anaz0z2 - - N 2u148 ot
101 [ES1C Lowerpare umoa: ap2022 - N 15870 Note 4
2022 - - N 15430 Noted
Tamina) Braz022 198 N o2
104 e Koot n2022 - - N e ot
105]esic - - N 4520 Note 4
- ama - N a0 ~ Inoesas
107]Esic vapu, & Sortez0z2 200 N oo s
108 Esic sro o2 - - N s Inotes
109 EsiC Noigs 0182022 1950 N 145 (YY)
110 Esic (oo ans20z2 2279 - N 215 Inoesas
111 ]ES1C Lower Pare moa: 172022 3560 - Mo 2669 Note 4
1 an2022 - - - N - - -
792022 125 - Mo a2 [P
1 m2022 62601 - - N w2601 —Inotes
Tota! a2 as5017 1156 360860 19071685 4oae584303




